SREAKFAST

C LASS | C SERVED WITH HASH BROWN SES\:/EEOD LK\I;IL
HAM OMELET $15.59
VEGGIE OMELET carrot & cabbage $13.59
STEAK OMELET $16.69
EGG SANDWICH $11.49
HAM & EGG SANDWICH $13.59
BACON & EGG SANDWICH $13.59
OAT MEAL Raisins & Sliced Apple (No Hash Brown) $8.39

OMELETS include Mushrooms, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheese
SANDWICHES include Egg, American Cheese, & Mayo

BREAKFAST BURRITO "10:30 AM

STEAK & EGG BURRITO $15.59
Steak, Egg, Hash Brown, Cheese, Salsa

CHICKEN & EGG BURRITO $14.59
Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Salsa, Hash Brown

HAM & EGG BURRITO $14.59
Ham, Egg, Salsa, Hash Brown

BACON & EGG BURRITO $14.59
Bacon, Egg, Salsa, Hash Brown

EGG BURRITO $11.49

Egg, Hash Brown, Salsa

ALL DAY BREAKFAST & GARLIC FRIED RICE

BANGSILOG Fried Milkfish $16.69
CHICKSILOG chicken Leg & Thigh $16.59
CORNSILOG Filipino corned Beef $15.59
LONGSILOG sweet Filipino Sausage $14.59
TAPSILOG Marinated Beef $15.59
TOSILOG cured Pork $14.59
SISIGSILOG Grilled Pork Ear & Butt $16.59

+SILOG is a combination of PROTEIN+SINANGAG (Garlic Fried Rice)
+ITLOG (Egg)



SANDWICHES

p H | I_I_Y STYI_E SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $15.59
APONG'S SPECIAL with 3 Cheese (Provolone, Whiz, American White) $16.69
JALAPENO CHEESE STEAK $16.69
SUPREME CHEESE STEAK with Crispy Onion $16.69
BACON CHEESE STEAK $18.79

*Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion & Grilled Mushrooms

H OAG | E STYI_E SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $16.69
APONG'S SPECIAL with 3 Cheese (Provolone, Whiz, American White) $17.69
JALAPENO CHEESE STEAK $17.69
SUPREME CHEESE STEAK with Crispy Onion $17.69
BACON CHEESE STEAK $19.79

*Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion, Grilled Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato,
w/ Special Sauce

CH |CKE N PH | I_I_Y SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

CHICKEN PHILLY $15.59
CHICKEN BUFFALO $16.69
CHICKEN JALAPENO $16.69

*Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion, Grilled Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato,
w/ Special Sauce

SAN DWICH ES SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

BLT SANDWICH with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Cheese $15.59
HAM SANDWICH with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Cheese $14.59
VEGGIE DELUXE crilled onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom Hoagie $13.59
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.49

CHEESE BURGER $12.49



- XICAN

CHICKEN & M

CHOICE OF FRIES/RICE/MASHED POTATO

CHICKEN MEALS

DARK
2-PC CHICKEN $12.39
3-PC CHICKEN $14.59

3-PC CHICKEN TENDERS

WHITE
$13.39
$15.59
$13.59

BUCKET CHICKEN

DARK MIX WHITE
6-PC CHICKEN $14.59 - $17.99
8-PC CHICKEN $18.79 $21.99 $24.99
12-PC CHICKEN $25.99 $29.99 $34.99
16-PC CHICKEN $34.39 $38.99 $43.99

WINGS & TENDERS

W|NG§ 5-PC 10-PC
Original/Buffal

SweetChiii . $14.59 $18.79
TENDERS 4-PC 6-PC
Chlpot/e or $'|2.49 $15.59

Ranch Sauce

ADD-ONS

20-PC

$25.99
8-PC 12-PC
$18.79 $18.79

BISCUIT STEAMED RICE

1-PC  $1.99 $3.19

3-PC  $5.49 LEG

TENDERS $3.69/PC
THIGH

$3.69/PC $4.19/PC

MASHED
POTATO

$8.39

EXTRA
SAUCE

$1.29

MEXICAN FARE

CHICKEN TACOS 2pcs.
STEAK TACOS 2 pcs.
CHEESE QUESADILLA
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
STEAK QUESADILLA

SERVED WITH FRIES

$14.59
$15.59
$12.49
$14.59
$15.59



ASIAN

EVERYDAY MEALS

CHICKEN ADOBO Soy Sauce & Vinegar marinated Chicken Stew

C H | C KE N T E R |YAK| with Carrots, Cabbage

O RAN G E C H |C KEN Sweet & Sour Chicken with Vegetables

PO RK S| NI GAN G Sour Tamarind-flavored soup Pork Ribs & Vegetables
LECHON KAWALI
S | S | G Grilled Pork ear & butt with Onions, Jalapefio & Lemon
P E P P E R ST EA K with Bell Pepper

BEEF PINAPAITAN BeefBile-flavored Broth

BEEF TERIYAKI with Carrots, Cabbage

BANGUS SINIGANG sour Tamarind-flavored Broth Milkfish

Deep-fried Pork Belly

FRIED RICE PLATTERS

BEEF FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
SPAM FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
VEGGIE FRIED RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE

*Includes Egg, Mixed Vegetables, Onion, Garlic except for Garlic Fried Rice

NOODLES & SOUP

PANCIT Stir fried Rice Noodles with Veggies & shredded Chicken
PALABOK Rice Noodles in savory Shrimp Sauce
S PAG HETTI Filipino Style (Sweet)

BEEF MAMI SOUP
CHICKEN MAMI SOUP
SHRIMP MAMI SOUP

*Mami Soup served with Siopao (Steamed Bun)

Meat, Noodles, Egg, Carrot, Cabbage
Meat, Noodles, Egg, Carrot, Cabbage

Shrimp, Noodles, Bokchoy

—ATS

SERVED WITH RICE

$14.59
$14.59
$14.59
$16.69
$18.79
$15.59
$15.59
$15.59
$15.59
$16.69

$15.59
$14.59
$15.59
$15.59
$12.49
$9.39

$13.59
$14.59
$13.59
$15.59
$14.59
$15.59



SIDES & D

FILIPINO FAVORITES

PORK LUMPIA 12 pc. Pork Egg Roll
CHICKEN LUMPIA 12 pc. Chicken Egg Roll
VEGGIE LUMPIA 5pc. Vegetable Egg Roll
SIOMAI 6 pc. Pork & Shrimp Dumpling
SIOPAQO 3 pc. sSteamed Pork Bun (Asado)

FRIES

CLASSIC FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
RANCH BACON FRIES

DESSERT

TU RO N 4 pc. Banana Egg Roll

HALO- HALO Shaved Ice layered with Fruits, Ice Cream

HEALTHIER OPTIONS

GARDEN SALAD with Grilled Chicken

SMALL SALAD choice of Ranch, Italian, Vinaigrette for dressing
SAUTEED VEGGIES Cabbage, Carrots, Mushroom w/ Oyster Sauce
FRIED EGGPLANT soy Ssauce & Lemon for Dipping Sauce

DRINKS

o QBO@

JUICES Mango, Calamansi, Sago Gulaman

SHAKE Thai Tea, Taro, Honey Dew, Coffee,
Strawberry, Vanilla, Green Tea

BOBA (SHAKE) Thai Tea, Taro, Honey Dew, Coffee,

Strawberry, Vanilla, Green Tea

RINKS

$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$12.49
$11.49

$8.39
$9.39
$12.49

$8.39
$9.39

$15.59
$8.39
$8.39
$8.39

$3.89

$6.29
$7.29

$8.39



PHILLY STERAK

AND SO MUCH MORE!

ALL CHICKEN RICE & NOODLES
Fried Chicken (3opesLeG & THIGH)  §62.99 Pancit $41.99
Chicken Party Wings (40pes.)  $67.99 Pancit Bihon w/Canton $44.99
Chicken Afritada $62.99 Palabok $47.99
Chicken Lumpia (120 pes.) $62.99 Spaghetti $47.99
Chicken Teriyaki $62.99 Carbonara w/ Chicken $47.99
Chicken BBQ Skewers $67.99 White Rice $26.99
Chicken Adobo $62.99 Veggie & Egg Fried Rice  §38.99
Orange Chicken $62.99 Chicken Fried Rice $43.99
Chicken Philly Sandwich $67.99 Spam Fried Rice $47.99
Beef Fried Rice $47.99
ALL BEEF Shrimp Fried Rice $47.99
Beef Caldereta $67.99 E IES. FISH IDE
Beefsteak $73.99 g 2
Kare-Kare $67.99 Chopsuey (with CHICKEN) 62.99
Beef Teriyaki $67.99 Pinakbet 362:99
Beef Pinapaitan $67.99 Veggie Lumpia $47.99
Pepper Steak ‘ $67.99 Fried Bangus (MiLkFisH) $73.99
Cheesesteak Sandwiches $67.99 Khseliod Betato $36.99
French Fries $41.99
ALL PORK Fresh Salad $31.99
Pork BBQ Skewers $67.99
Pork Igado $62.99 DESSERT
Pork Dinuguan $62.99 Buko Pandan $36.99
Pork Siomai w/Shrimp $67.99 Cassava Cake $36.99
Pork Sisig $67.99 Turon (30 pes. BANANA EGGROLL)  $41.99
Pork Lumpia (120 pes.) $62.99 Maja Blanca $36.99
Pork Menudo $62.99 Tray Flan $37.99
Lechon Kawali $18.72//1b Bibingka Malagkit $36.99
Bibingka 20pc $52.00

*Tray Size: 14X12x2.5

f npong's philly steak ™) @apongsphitysteak () catnearal ity 76 770-0229



