BREAKFAST

CLASSIC SERVED WITH HASH BROWN	SERVED UNTIL 10:30 AM
HAM OMELET VEGGIE OMELET Carrot & Cabbage STEAK OMELET EGG SANDWICH HAM & EGG SANDWICH BACON & EGG SANDWICH OAT MEAL Raisins & Sliced Apple (No Hash Brown)	\$15.59 \$13.59 \$16.69 \$11.49 \$13.59 \$13.59 \$8.39

OMELETS include Mushrooms, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheese **SANDWICHES** include Egg, American Cheese, & Mayo

BREAKFAST BURRITO	SERVED UNTIL 10:30 AM
STEAK & EGG BURRITO Steak, Egg, Hash Brown, Cheese, Salsa	\$15.59
CHICKEN & EGG BURRITO Chicken, Egg, Cheese, Salsa, Hash Brown HAM & EGG BURRITO Ham Fac Salsa Hash Brown	\$14.59 \$14.59
Ham, Egg, Salsa, Hash Brown BACON & EGG BURRITO Bacon, Egg, Salsa, Hash Brown	\$14.59
EGG BURRITO Egg, Hash Brown, Salsa	\$11.49

ALL DAY BREAKFAST SERVED WITH EGG & GARLIC FRIED RICE

BANGSILOG Fried Milkfish	\$16.69
CHICKSILOG Chicken Leg & Thigh	\$16.59
CORNSILOG Filipino Corned Beef	\$15.59
LONGSILOG Sweet Filipino Sausage	\$14.59
TAPSILOG Marinated Beef	\$15.59
TOSILOG Cured Pork	\$14.59
SISIGSILOG Grilled Pork Ear & Butt	\$16.59

⁺SILOG is a combination of **PROTEIN+SINANGAG** (Garlic Fried Rice)

⁺ITLOG (Egg)

SANDWICHES

PHILLY STYLE

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$15.59
APONG'S SPECIAL with 3 Cheese (Provolone, Whiz, American White)	\$16.69
JALAPEÑO CHEESE STEAK	\$16.69
SUPREME CHEESE STEAK with Crispy Onion	\$16.69
BACON CHEESE STEAK	\$18.79

^{*}Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion & Grilled Mushrooms

HOAGIE STYLE

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$16.69
APONG'S SPECIAL with 3 Cheese (Provolone, Whiz, American White)	\$17.69
JALAPEÑO CHEESE STEAK	\$17.69
SUPREME CHEESE STEAK with Crispy Onion	\$17.69
BACON CHEESE STEAK	\$19.79

^{*}Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion, Grilled Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato, w/ Special Sauce

CHICKEN PHILLY

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

CHICKEN PHILLY	\$15.59
CHICKEN BUFFALO	\$16.69
CHICKEN JALAPEÑO	\$16.69

^{*}Includes Meat, Provolone Cheese, Grilled Onion, Grilled Mushrooms, Lettuce, Tomato, w/ Special Sauce

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

BLT SANDWICH with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Cheese	\$15.59
HAM SANDWICH with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Cheese	\$14.59
VEGGIE DELUXE Grilled Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom Hoagie	\$13.59
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.49
CHEESE BURGER	\$12.49

CHICKEN & MEXICAN

CHICKEN MEALS

CHOICE OF FRIES/RICE/MASHED POTATO

2-PC CHICKEN
3-PC CHICKEN
3-PC CHICKEN TENDERS

\$12.39 \$13.39 \$14.59 \$15.59 \$13.59

BUCKET CHICKEN

6-PC CHICKEN 8-PC CHICKEN 12-PC CHICKEN 16-PC CHICKEN DARK \$14.59 \$18.79 \$25.99 \$34.39

MIX -\$21.99 \$29.99 \$38.99

\$17.99 \$24.99 \$34.99 \$43.99

WHITE

WINGS & TENDERS

WINGS
Original/Buffalo
Sweet Chilli

5-PC **\$14.59** 10-PC **\$18.79** 20-PC **\$25.99**

TENDERSChipotle or
Ranch Sauce

4-PC **\$12.49** 6-PC **\$15.59**

8-PC **\$18.79**

12-PC **\$18.79**

ADD-ONS

BISCUIT 1-PC **\$1.99** 3-PC **\$5.49**

TENDERS \$3.69/PC STEAMED RICE

\$3.19

LEG \$3.69/PC THIGH \$4.19/PC MASHED POTATO

\$8.39

EXTRA SAUCE \$1.29

MEXICAN FARE

SERVED WITH FRIES

CHICKEN TACOS 2 pcs.

STEAK TACOS 2 pcs.

CHEESE QUESADILLA

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

STEAK QUESADILLA

\$15.59 \$12.49

\$14.59

\$12.49 \$14.59 \$15.59

ASIAN EATS

EVERYDAY MEALS

SERVED WITH RICE

CHICKEN ADOBO Soy Sauce & Vinegar marinated Chicken Stew	\$14.59
CHICKEN TERIYAKI with Carrots, Cabbage	\$14.59
ORANGE CHICKEN Sweet & Sour Chicken with Vegetables	\$14.59
PORK SINIGANG Sour Tamarind-flavored soup Pork Ribs & Vegetables	\$16.69
LECHON KAWALI Deep-fried Pork Belly	\$18.79
SISIG Grilled Pork ear & butt with Onions, Jalapeño & Lemon	\$15.59
PEPPER STEAK with Bell Pepper	\$15.59
BEEF PINAPAITAN Beef Bile-flavored Broth	\$15.59
BEEF TERIYAKI with Carrots, Cabbage	\$15.59
BANGUS SINIGANG Sour Tamarind-flavored Broth Milkfish	\$16.69

FRIED RICE PLATTERS

BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.59
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$14.59
SPAM FRIED RICE	\$15.59
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$15.59
VEGGIE FRIED RICE	\$12.49
GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$9.39

^{*}Includes Egg, Mixed Vegetables, Onion, Garlic except for Garlic Fried Rice

NOODLES & SOUP

PANCIT	Stir fried Rice Noc	odles with Veggies & shredded Chicken	\$13.59
PALABOK	Rice Noodles in s	avory Shrimp Sauce	\$14.59
SPAGHETTI	Filipino Style	(Sweet)	\$13.59
BEEF MAMI	SOUP	Meat, Noodles, Egg, Carrot, Cabbage	\$15.59
CHICKEN M	AMI SOUP	Meat, Noodles, Egg, Carrot, Cabbage	\$14.59
SHRIMP MA	AMI SOUP	Shrimp, Noodles, Bokchoy	\$15.59

^{*}Mami Soup served with Siopao (Steamed Bun)

SIDES & DRINKS

FILIPINO FAVORITES

PORK LUMPIA 12 pc. Pork Egg Roll	\$11.49
CHICKEN LUMPIA 12 pc. Chicken Egg Roll	\$11.49
VEGGIE LUMPIA 5 pc. Vegetable Egg Roll	\$11.49
SIOMAI 6 pc. Pork & Shrimp Dumpling	\$12.49
SIOPAO 3 pc. Steamed Pork Bun (Asado)	\$11.49

FRIES

CLASSIC FRIES	\$8.39
CHEESE FRIES	\$9.39
RANCH BACON FRIES	\$12.49

DESSERT

TURON	4 pc. Banana Egg Roll	\$8.39
HALO-HAL	Shaved Ice layered with Fruits, Ice Cream	\$9.39

HEALTHIER OPTIONS

GARDEN SALAD with Grilled Chicken	\$15.59
SMALL SALAD Choice of Ranch, Italian, Vinaigrette for dressing	\$8.39
SAUTEED VEGGIES Cabbage, Carrots, Mushroom w/ Oyster Sauce	\$8.39
FRIED EGGPLANT Soy Sauce & Lemon for Dipping Sauce	\$8.39

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN Coulous	Coke Course Sprite Person Unswettened TEA	\$3.89
JUICES	Mango, Calamansi, Sago Gulaman	\$6.29
SHAKE	Thai Tea, Taro, Honey Dew, Coffee, Strawberry, Vanilla, Green Tea	\$7.29
BOBA (SHAKE)	Thai Tea, Taro, Honey Dew, Coffee, Strawberry, Vanilla, Green Tea	\$8.39



ALL CHICKEN

\$62.99
\$67.99
\$62.99
\$62.99
\$62.99
\$67.99
\$62.99
\$62.99
\$67.99

ALL BEEF

Beef Caldereta	\$67.99
Beefsteak	\$73.99
Kare-Kare	\$67.99
Beef Teriyaki	\$67.99
Beef Pinapaitan	\$67.99
Pepper Steak	\$67.99
Cheesesteak Sandwiches	\$67.99

ALL PORK

Pork BBQ Skewers	\$67.99
Pork Igado	\$62.99
Pork Dinuguan	\$62.99
Pork Siomai w/Shrimp	\$67.99
Pork Sisig	\$67.99
Pork Lumpia (120 pcs.)	\$62.99
Pork Menudo	\$62.99
Lechon Kawali	\$18.72//lb

RICE & NOODLES

\$41.99 \$44.99 \$47.99
\$47.99
\$47.99
\$26.99
\$38.99
\$43.99
\$47.99
\$47.99
\$47.99

VEGGIES, FISH & SIDES

Chopsuey (with CHICKEN) \$62.	
Pinakbet \$62.	99
Veggie Lumpia \$47.	
Fried Bangus (MILKFISH) \$73.	99
Mashed Potato \$36.	99
French Fries \$41.	99
Fresh Salad \$31.9	9

DESSERT

Buko Pandan	\$36.99
Cassava Cake	\$36.99
Turon (30 pcs. BANANA EGGROLL)	\$41.99
Maja Blanca	\$36.99
Tray Flan	\$37.99
Bibingka Malagkit	\$36.99
Bibingka 20pc	\$52.00

*Tray Size: 14x12x2.5





